Monday, January 13"
3-4:15pm & 6:00-7pm: Named family roles (not understudies) sign up on Sign-up Genius

Wednesday, January 15"
3-5pm: Named family roles (not understudies) sign up on Sign-up Genius

Thursday, January 16"
3-5pm All Call: Introductions, Move Toward the Darkness, Full Disclosure 1&2, One Normal Night,
When You're An Addams

Monday, January 20"

6-7pm (France trip band students released at 6:50)
But Love 1&2

Just Around the Corner & Playoff

7-8pm

Secrets

The Moon & Me

Tuesday, January 21+

3-4:30pm

Crazier Than You

One Normal Night (Wednesday, Lucas, Alice, & Mal)
Pulled (only Wednesday)

Wednesday, January 22™ (One Act Cast Excused)
3-4pm

Move Toward the Darkness

Waiting

Opening Act 2

4-5pm

Gomez

Monday, January 27"
3-5pm
All Call-Read & Sing Through Act 1

Tuesday, January 28"
3-5pm
All Call-Read & Sing Through Act 2

Wednesday, January 29"
3-3:30pm Pugsley
3:30-4pm Fester

4-4:30 Morticia

4:30-5 Alice

Thursday, January 30"
TBD based on One Act results



